
I PQI. ccwrR~cT ID COOF PME OF
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATnONIMOD4RCATION OF CONTRACT I BA " 1 1

*. AMROIWEII OO5EAT. NO. I ",5.,A CATE & -- .R R w P.A •I.

_________________________________________________.5/6/2013

* SEREOvy COEI3100 BY F'oew-rima u s a) OD 110

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 6- . -'ý1S.' Nuclear Regulatory Cuamission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mall Stop: TWB-01-BION
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

0. NAME ANDADRESS OF CONTRACTOS . =MV' SMr-i "a*. rnpoc Jp)AM9=*. T OF SDFTAT1O ND.

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE ..-. DATan •5 IeBI11)

6220 CULSBRA RD 'X W.:' '1rATION OF COMRACUOER NO.
62CL. RNRC-41-09-011 NRC-41-09-011T005

SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166 DATED OM MEM13)

CODE 007936842 AFACIMJOE X I 01-07-2010

11. ThS ITEM ONLY APPLES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

El The above numbered us. alion Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specifiedforrmcelpt• olffern Is extended, El-l snot extnded.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the lcItatII or as amended, by one of the following methods!

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning ____ copies cf the amendmert (b) By waknoiedging receipl of this amendment on each copy of the
offer srubmjtted or (q) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solcdaton and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

ig.ACCOUPETINGANOAPP~DRnTIONOA'rA lrr,,qshA 2013-5-3-4-196 F1115 252A 31XO200 NO FUNDING
FAIKISI 000035 PSC: R499
DUNS# 007936842 NAICS: 541620

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFI.CATI.ONS OF_ CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NOuA'SDESCRIBED INMT:EM,14.

EL THE AROWE AVERED ONRACTr MRO IMODF=ED TO R IC EA0m1nRA7WCVA. ; ( Onic so d • wpq4qo o uxur d air-)
SLr FOIRM IN mE U. RO 70D TIHE A4IhORIY OFFAR 4l3103K

Jo.TPtS SUP4TfALA~tBEMITS MEW41 FOpIICUNTTO AU15TY ROF~

Io.O 7"M (Sp." ofi.orwoun=W.adai," 52.217-8 Dption to Extend Services

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E] is not. [] Is required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office.

1,4.OESCRFI1OWOFAANMSTMOCImmFirA11N le~ yUFadihai~k~a~ I~vra uaAwMmI~

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance at no additional Cost to the Government

from 9/30/2013 to 12/31/2013. This extension is needed due to the delays by NRC staff in providing
comments on drafts to the contractor.

Current Ceiling $466,724 (unchanged)
Current Funding: $466, 724 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 01/07/10 - 12/31/13 (change;a)

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged.

IS&. NAME AND T1LE OF 4EuR (yp. ow p&) "XA RM&EANM Isi OFWTACTUNG OFFER ffwpoq
R. B. Kalmbach Daniel Ap
Executive Director, Contracts Cont~racting Officer

is ~05/14/2013 B

(Swous o, m~we• b a•r* .5FA U

rSN 75400"S1-aft "RM
PREVIOUS E0TInu NT uskABS Suiby (A -FARM 0 QMV.243

jet wai mictnaw f%-MAPI PM ftnuftdMAY .' .
------- 1 7 Z013

TEMPLATE -ADMO61 .


